
Date Time Event Location
Wednesday, June 11 8:30 am

9:00 am
11:30 am

12:30 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm

General Projects Check-In
General Projects Judging Begins
General Awards Presentation
(or after all judging is completed)
Afternoon Shows Check In
Clothing Show and Fashion Revue 
Foods Show (not food decorating)
Dog, Cat, & Rabbit Show Check In
Judging of Dog, Cat, & Rabbit Show
Poultry Show Check In
Poultry Show Judging Begins

Merchant’s Building
Merchant’s Building
Merchant’s Building

Extension Office
Extension Office
Extension Office
Extension Office
Extension Office
Extension Office
Extension Office

Thursday, June 12 5:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm

Livestock Weigh-In Begins
Livestock Judging Contest
4-H Weiner Roast

Livestock Building
Livestock Building
Livestock Building

Friday, June 13 8:30 am

2:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
8:00 pm

Livestock Show Begins | Show
Order: swine, sheep, goats, beef
4-H Ag Olympics - ALL INVITED!
Livestock/Animal Awards
Youth Livestock Auction
4-H Appreciation Dinner | All 4-H
Members and Families Invited!

Livestock Building

Fairgrounds
Livestock Building
Livestock Building
Livestock Building

3

Brown/Schuyler County
4-H Fair Schedule

Schuyler County Fairgrounds

Pre-Fair Judging Events
Public Presentations will be March 9 at the Adams County Extension Office
State 4-H Public Presentations Contest will be April 26 at Parkland Community College

Open to the Public!


