

BROWN/SCHUYLER COUNTY 4-H FAIR SCHEDULE

SCHUYLER COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS

Date	Time	Event	Location
Wednesday, June 11	8:30 am	General Projects Check-In	Merchant's Building
	9:00 am	General Projects Judging Begins	Merchant's Building
	11:30 am	General Awards Presentation	Merchant's Building
		(or after all judging is completed)	
	12:30 pm	Afternoon Shows Check In	Extension Office
	1:00 pm	Clothing Show and Fashion Revue	Extension Office
	1:00 pm	Foods Show (not food decorating)	Extension Office
	3:00 pm	Dog, Cat, & Rabbit Show Check In	Extension Office
	3:30 pm	Judging of Dog, Cat, & Rabbit Show	Extension Office
	5:30 pm	Poultry Show Check In	Extension Office
	6:00 pm	Poultry Show Judging Begins	Extension Office
Thursday, June 12	5:00 pm	Livestock Weigh-In Begins	Livestock Building
	7:00 pm	Livestock Judging Contest	Livestock Building
	8:00 pm	4-H Weiner Roast	Livestock Building
Friday, June 13	8:30 am	Livestock Show Begins Show	Livestock Building
		Order: swine, sheep, goats, beef	
	2:00 pm	4-H Ag Olympics - ALL INVITED!	Fairgrounds
	6:00 pm	Livestock/Animal Awards	Livestock Building
	6:30 pm	Youth Livestock Auction	Livestock Building
	8:00 pm	4-H Appreciation Dinner All 4-H	Livestock Building
		Members and Families Invited!	

Pre-Fair Judging Events

- Public Presentations will be March 9 at the Adams County Extension Office
- State 4-H Public Presentations Contest will be April 26 at Parkland Community College

OPEN TO THE PUBLIC!